
BUILDING CLASSIFICATION

This Month - JANUARY Year to Date JANUARY Year to Date
# Res 
Units

# Res 
Units

# Res 
Units

# Res 
Units

LAST YEAR - 2015THIS YEAR - 2016

Value 
($,000)

Value 
($,000)

Value 
($,000)

Value 
($,000)

# of 
Permits

# of 
Permits

# of 
Permits

# of 
Permits

Monthly Building Permit Report

Single Family Dwelling

Apartments

Row Housing

Two Family Dwelling

Residential Detached Garages/Carports

Residential Miscellaneous

Total Residential

(Includes Hotels, Motels, Standalone Stores, 
Shopping Centres, Strip Malls, Restaurants, Service 
Stations, Car Dealers, Offices, Gov't Buildings)

Commercial

Institutional
(Includes Hospitals, Clinics, Nursing Homes, Rest
Homes, Health Units, Detoxication Centre)

(Includes Repair Shops, Warehouses, 
Factories, Manufacturing)

Industrial

(Includes Recreational Facilities, Places of Worship, 
Educational Buildings)

(Includes Special Service Buildings such as Laboratory 
and research, Communication, Utility, Parking, 
Transportation, Greenhouses?)

Misc / Temp

Assembly

(Includes all up and down units with more than 2 family 
dwellings as well as other types of accomodations such 
as student residence, boarding housing, etc.)

35 39 39 39 39

Impr 75 0 2,177 75 0 2,177 77 0 1,540 77 0 1,540

0 0 0 0 0 2 4 800 2 4 800

Impr 30 19 685 30 19 685 47 40 1,816 47 40 1,816

New

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 800 1 4 800

1710111710111390713907Impr

New

90 6 90 7,785 2 67 6,380 2 67 6,380
Impr 1 0 1 0 25 2 0 94 2 0 94

New 6

New

20

0

0

0

216

0 0

20 0

0

216

0

12

0

0

0

174

0 0

12 0

0 0

174New

0

144 19,282 174 144 19,282 193 154 24,466 193 154 24,466174

New 1 0 1,750 1 0 1,750 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0New

10 0 3,975 10 0 3,975 10 0 6,140 10 0 6,140New

1 0 4,857 1 0 4,857 0 0 0 0 0 0New

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0New

0 0 0 0 1 0 300 1 0 300Impr 0 0

2 0 777 2 0 777 5 0 3,076 5 0 3,076Impr

0 2,563 18 0 2,563 10 0 3,461 10 0 3,461Impr 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Impr 0

0 3,086 23 0 3,086 14 0 5,004 14 0 5,004Impr 23

0 17,008 55 0 17,008 40 0 17,981 40 0 17,981

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Impr 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Impr 00

New 35 35 35

7,785

25

8,255 8,255 12,691 12,691

55Total Non-Residential

42,447 233 154 42,447144 36,290 23322936,290144 154229Total Residential and Non-Residential

Demolitions 6 -3 53 6 -3 53 14 -8 86 14 -8 86
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