

Community Services Department

		THIS YEAR - 2016						LAST YEAR - 2015					
BUILDING CLASSIFICATION		This Month - JANUARY			Year to Date			JANUARY			Year to Date		
		# of Permits	# Res Units	Value (\$,000)	# of Permits	# Res Units	Value (\$,000)	# of Permits	# Res Units	Value (\$,000)	# of Permits	# Res Units	Value (\$,000)
Single Family Dwelling	New	35	35	8,255	35	35	8,255	39	39	12,691	39	39	12,691
	Impr	75	0	2,177	75	0	2,177	77	0	1,540	77	0	1,540
Two Family Dwelling	New	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	800	2	4	800
	Impr	30	19	685	30	19	685	47	40	1,816	47	40	1,816
Row Housing	New	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	800	1	4	800
	Impr	7	0	139	7	0	139	11	0	171	11	0	171
Apartments	New	6	90	7,785	6	90	7,785	2	67	6,380	2	67	6,380
(Includes all up and down units with more than 2 family dwellings as well as other types of accomodations such as student residence, boarding housing, etc.)	Impr	1	0	25	1	0	25	2	0	94	2	0	94
Residential Detached Garages/Carports	New	20	0	216	20	0	216	12	0	174	12	0	174
•	Impr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Residential Miscellaneous	New	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Trestastina misseilanesas	Impr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Residential		174	144	19,282	174	144	19,282	193	154	24,466	193	154	24,466
Commercial	New	1	0	1,750	1	0	1,750	0	0	0	0	0	0
(Includes Hotels, Motels, Standalone Stores, Shopping Centres, Strip Malls, Restaurants, Service Stations, Car Dealers, Offices, Gov't Buildings)	Impr	23	0	3,086	23	0	3,086	14	0	5,004	14	0	5,004
Institutional	New	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(Includes Hospitals, Clinics, Nursing Homes, Rest Homes, Health Units, Detoxication Centre)	Impr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Industrial	New	10	0	3,975	10	0	3,975	10	0	6,140	10	0	6,140
(Includes Repair Shops, Warehouses, Factories, Manufacturing)	Impr	18	0	2,563	18	0	2,563	10	0	3,461	10	0	3,461
Assembly	New	1	0	4,857	1	0	4,857	0	0	0	0	0	0
(Includes Recreational Facilities, Places of Worship, Educational Buildings)	Impr	2	0	777	2	0	777	5	0	3,076	5	0	3,076
Misc / Temp	New	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(Includes Special Service Buildings such as Laboratory and research, Communication, Utility, Parking, Transportation, Greenhouses?)	Impr	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	300	1	0	300
Total Non-Residential		55	0	17,008	55	0	17,008	40	0	17,981	40	0	17,981
Total Residential and Non-Residential		229	144	36,290	229	144	36,290	233	154	42,447	233	154	42,447
Demolitions		6	-3	53	6	-3	53	14	-8	86	14	-8	86